
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

A

C

D

E

F

G

H

DRAWING CREATED FROM PRO/ENGINEER

3D FILE. ECO MODIFICATION TO BE 

APPLIED TO SOLID MODEL ONLY.

S
H

1
/
1

R
E
V

B

W
I
N
D
C
H
I
L
L
 
V
E
R
S
I
O
N

B
.
2

GENERAL TOLERANCES UNLESS NOTED 

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

TITLE
INTERPRET DIM AND TOL

PER ASME Y14.5M-1994

SEV GH816

GENERAC POWER SYSTEMS OWNS THE COPYRIGHT OF THIS DRAWING WHICH IS SUPPLIED

IN CONFIDENCE AND MUST NOT BE USED FOR ANY PURPOSE OTHER THAN FOR WHICH IT

IS SUPPLIED WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN CONSENT OF GENERAC POWER SYSTEMS.

        GENERAC POWER SYSTEMS 2013 MATERIAL

GENERAC MATL PAINT

APPROVALS DATE SEE COMPONENTS  SPECIFICATION SURFACE FINISH

DRAWN BY: CRWU CTC  11/11/21  N/A  N/A  

ALL APPROVALS ELECTRONICALLY STORED INSIDE WINDCHILL SIZE CAGE NO DWG NO

A0002056793

REV

LIFECYCLE STATE: Production Change

E
 N/A

B

FIRST USE: G0080050 SCALE 0.400 WT-KG N/A SHEET 1  of 1  

ITEM # PART # QTY DESCRIPTION

1 10000014943 1 WRAPPER OUTSIDE CYL 1

2 0C9764 6 SCREW HH HI-LO 1/4-15 X 3/4

3 A0000953891 1 WRAPPER CENTER GH816

4 0G0926 6 SCREW HHFCS M6-1 X 16 G8.8

5 082121C 1 CLIP-J VINYL COAT .625 ID

6 10000014974 1 WRAPPER OUTSIDE CYL 2

7 10000009751 1 CAP OIL FILL ASSY M30

8 A0000953892 1 HOSE BREATHER GH816

9 0G0767B 2 SPARK PLUG GAP 0.020

10 0F2094 2 SCREW PPHMS M3-0.5 X 6

11 10000024110 1 THERMAL SWITCH 310 F NC

12 070185ES 1 OIL FILTER 90 LOGO ORNG PER-BOX

13 A0001349878 1 LOW OIL PRES SWITCH 5 PSI NO

14 10000034692 4 NUT HEX FLANGE M8-1.25 LOCK NYLON

15 0L6347 1 BARB STR SAE 3/8NPT X 3/8 ST-Z

16 0G3662B 5 CLAMP HOSE STEPLESS 18.5

17 0H81310SRV 1 ASSY HOSE OIL DRAIN ORG

18 10000019150 1 ST03 MOUNTING BRKT HSB 816/999 ENG

19 G022145 3 WASHER FLAT 5/16-M8 STEEL ZINC

20 G051731 4 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 50 C8.8

21 0C3168 1 WASHER LOCK SPECIAL 5/16

22 10000022810 1 KEY WOODRUFF 5 X 22

23 10000014973 1 BLOWER HOUSING WITH OIL COOLER

24 0L6345 2 BARB STR SAE 1/4NPT X 3/8 ST-Z

25 0F0452C 2 HOSE 3/8" 300DEG 6" LONG OIL

26 10000037763 1 OIL COOLER 300 BTU HOOKS

27 A0000960337 1 FLYWHEEL/RING GEAR, NO MAGNETS, 255MM

28 10000018144 1 SENSOR ENGINE TEMP 7MM RING

29 0C3032 1 PLATE, FAN GV-990

30 0H4957 2 SCREW HHFCS M8-1.25 X 10 C8.8

31 0C3033 1 WASHER BELLEVILLE 25MM BOLT 

32 0C3034 1 NUT HEX M24-2.0 G8 YEL CHR

33 A0000603555 1 COVER FAN W/OIL COOLER EPT

34 10000030322 1 FAN FLYWHEEL NYLON FOR EFI

35 A0000283026 4 SCREW SHC M5-0.8 X 12 C8.8

36 10000022384 1 SENSOR-CKP VR A/C ENGINE 18MM BODY

37 10000018146 1 ASSY IGNITION COIL W/PLUG WIRE EPT 26MJ

38 0J9420B 1 CABLE BATT BLK #6 30.0" NEG

39 A0000501971 1 STARTER MOTOR GEAR REDUCED 1KW

40 G022129 2 WASHER LOCK SPRING 5/16 ZC

41 G061906 2 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 85 C8.8

42 A0001260517 1 ASSY INTAKE MANIFOLD 816cc WITH PINS

43 0G3730A 4 SCREW SHC M8-1.25 X 30 G8.8 SEMS

44 10000014758 2 GASKET INTAKE MANIFOLD

45 0E3812 2 SEAL D 35 X 48.2 VITON

46 10000034577 1 ROCKER COVER 85MM GPB NO BREATHER MCHND

47 10000033011 2 GASKET HEAD 85mm

48 078699C 4 SLEEVE DOWEL PIN DIA.14

49 10000014751 2 VALVE INTAKE 34 MM

50 10000014770 2 VALVE EXHAUST 27 MM

51 10000014726 1 ASSY HEAD CYL #2 85MM

52 10000023678 10 SCREW HWH SEMS M10-1.5 X 100

53 10000014772 4 HLA ASSEMBLY 15_6mm DIA

54 10000014780 4 PUSHROD

55 10000027581 2 PLATE PUSHROD GUIDE STL

56 0C5371 4 WASHER VALVE SPRING

57 10000021593 4 VALVE STEM SEAL 6 X 12.7

58 0L5489 4 SPRING VALVE GT999

59 0D2274 4 RETAINER,VALVE SPRING

60 G086515 8 KEEPER,VLV SPRING

61 10000008511 4 ROCKER ARM

62 10000027536 4 STUD ROCKER BALL

63 0J4967 2 SCREW HHFC M5-0.8 X 12

64 10000045274 1 ASSY BREATHER PLATE

65 10000045265 1 GASKET BREATHER

66 10000040133 1 COALESCING MEDIA

67 10000014927 2 GASKET ROCKER COVER 85MM

68 G080318 12 SCREW HHFC M6-1.0 X 25 FTH G8

69 10000014960 1 ROCKER COVER 85MM GPB W/BREATHER MCHND

70 10000033286 2 BRACKET LIFT 725

71 10000009595 1 ASSY HEAD CYL #1 85MM

72 A0001048627 1 HARN ENG GH816 HSB DC (NOT SHOWN)

73 A0001237749 1 HARN ENG GH816 HSB STUB BLOWER (NOT SHOWN)

74 A0001484977 1 SM KIT 816CC 5W20 SYN EV0 (NOT SHOWN)

B

B

 71 

 7 

 51 

 49 

 44 

 50 

 67 

 1 

 69 

 23 

 6 

 28 

 37 

 18 

 57 

 36 

 22 

 52 

 11 

 62 

 55 

 34 

 47 

 70 

 46 

 14 

 26 

 66 

 65 

 64 

 12 

 5 

 29 

 31 

 32 

 21 

 56 

 2 

 59 

 45 

 10 

 9 

 4 

 30 

 17 

 63 

 38 

 58 

 15 

 35 

 39 

 33 

 3 

 8 

 27 

 42 

 13 

 40 

 19 

 20 

 41 

 70 

 35 

 2 

 2 

 4 

 68 

 68 

 16 

 9 

 43 

 68 

 20 

25

 56 

 57 

 58 

 59 

60

60

54

53

61

 62 

48

37

45

 14 

24

16

16

 2 

11/12/21 CN-51520-A  RELEASED

04/21/22 CN-56173-B

 ADD ITEM 74 A0001484977

 SEV GH816 WAS SEV-GH816 HSB 2022

Service Exploded View: SEV GH816
Drawing No. : A0002056793


	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1



